Last update: 2 50827
Optical Outdoor Cabinet
SZS - B SZ series with tippable insert
Optical outdoor cabinet dedicated for building an FTTH network as a distribution point. It
ensures the termination of optical fibers with loose tube and tight buffered cable construction.
Provide patching of connections between optical fiber tracks without interference.
standards and certificates:

technical drawings:
3/3
order information:
CODE DESCRIPTION
SZS-BSZ-290/1300/170-24-SCS-0K3-S-R7035
Optical outdoor cabinet with tippable insert,SZS-BSZ-290/1300/170-24-SCS, IP54, IK10, 24 ports SC
simplex, without splice cassettes, 290x1300x170mm (WxHxD), Magnelis®, structural, RAL7035
SZS-BSZ-320/1500/210-48-SCS-0K3-S-R7035
Optical outdoor cabinet with tippable insert, SZS-BSZ-320/1500/210-48-SCS, IP54, IK10, 48 ports SC
simplex, without splice cassettes, 320x1500x210mm (WxHxD), Magnelis®, structural, RAL7035
SZS-BSZ-430/1500/210-96-SCS-0K3-S-R7035
Optical outdoor cabinet with tippable insert, SZS-BSZ-430/1500/210-96-SCS, IP54, IK10, 96 ports SC
simplex, without splice cassettes, 430x1500x210mm (WxHxD), Magnelis®, structural, RAL7035
SZS-BSZ-520/1500/210-144-SCS-0K3-S-R7035
Optical outdoor cabinet with tippable insert, SZS-BSZ-520/1500/210-144-SCS, IP54, IK10, 144 ports
SC simplex, without splice cassettes, 520x1500x210mm (WxHxD), Magnelis®, structural, RAL7035